
Café

Café

CaféCafé

Café

$14.51

$15.55

$14.51

$14.51

$9.88

$14.51PORTUGUESE
Portuguese sausage, roasted red peppers, onions, spinach, 
feta, and cheddar cheese

$14.51SPICY MAMA
Chicken, chorizo, ham, jalapeños, onions, roasted red peppers, 
Asiago, and cheddar cheese, topped with Cajun aioli

$13.47GREEK
Kalamata olives, spinach, tomatoes, onions, herbs, 
feta, and goat cheese

$14.51MEDITERRANEAN
Caramelized onions, spinach, artichoke hearts, roasted red peppers,
feta, and goat cheese

$14.51GARDEN EGG WHITE
Scallions, broccoli, spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes, herbs, 
roasted red peppers, feta, and cheddar cheese

$13.47FARMER'S
Sausage, mushrooms, spinach, home fries, 
cheddar, and goat cheese

JAMBALAYA
Chicken, sausage, ham, chorizo, roasted red peppers, spinach, and
Asiago cheese

$15.55

MEAT LOVERS
Ham, bacon, chorizo, sausage, onions, mushrooms, peppers, broccoli, 
herbs, and three cheeses

$14.51

$15.55CARBONARA
Chicken, bacon, broccoli, and mozzarella cheese

$13.47THE TURTLE
Caramelized onions, spinach, goat cheese, and herbs

* Frittatas

$13.47HASH BENEDICT
English muffin topped with corned beef hash, two poached eggs, 
and hollandaise sauce

$14.51CLAM HASH BENEDICT
English muffin topped with clam hash, two poached eggs, 
and hollandaise sauce

$13.47BLT BENEDICT
English muffin topped with bacon, lettuce, tomato, two poached eggs, 
and hollandaise sauce

$15.55LOX BENEDICT
English muffin topped with smoked salmon, cream cheese, tomatoes,
two poached eggs, and hollandaise sauce

$18.67LOBSTER BENEDICT
English muffin topped with lobster, spinach, two poached eggs,
and hollandandise sauce

$13.47CLASSIC BENEDICT
English muffin topped with Canadian bacon, two poached eggs,
and hollandaise sauce

$9.31TURTLE FRUIT CUP
Greek yogurt, honeydew, cantaloupe, pineapple, raspberries, 
strawberries blueberries, topped with granola, and honey

$9.31FRUIT PARFAIT
Greek yogurt, fresh berries, granola, finished with honey

$9.31HAWAIIAN CUP
Greek yogurt, pineapples, bananas, strawberries, topped with 
whipped cream, and mango purée

$10.35BERRY MEDLEY
A cup of fresh strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, 
and black berries

Fruit & Yogurt

$6.23

$8.31TWO PANCAKES

$10.39THREE PANCAKES

ONE PANCAKE

Pancakes & Belgian waffles

$15.55BERRIES GONE WILD FRENCH TOAST
Stuffed with fresh strawberries, blueberries, vanilla cream cheese, 
and topped with whipped cream, and berry compote

$13.47ZESTY FRENCH TOAST
3 pieces of orange zest and cinnamon infused french toast with real 
maple syrup and cinnamon sugar

$15.55APPLE BRULEÉ FRENCH TOAST
Stuffed with carmelized apples and cream cheese topped with cinnamon 
brown sugar infused Bruleé apples

$15.55CHOC-O-LATTE FRENCH TOAST
Stuffed Nutella, fresh strawberries, bananas, and topped with whipped 
cream, shaved chocolate, and chocolate ganache

$16.59SEA SALT CARAMEL FRENCH TOAST
Stuffed with bananas, cream cheese, and topped with vanilla ice 
cream drizzled with salty toffee caramel

French Toast

$5.722 EGGS YOUR WAY AND TOAST

Classic Breakfast Combos

All Wraps served with colesaw

*Eggs Benedict
All Benedict served with home fries

Wraps

$12.43BUFFALO CHICKEN
Crispy chicken with ranch dressing, lettuce, and tomatoes

$12.43GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, croûtons, Asiago cheese, and
creamy Caesar dressing

$14.51SMOKED SALMON
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, spring mix, tomato, green onion, 
and fresh herbs

$12.43MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
Mushrooms, sun-dried tomatoes, caramelized onions,
baby spinach, and goat cheese

$12.43SINGAPORE CHICKEN
Crispy chicken tossed in hot, and sweet sauce with honey, green onions, 
cabbage, carrot, and mixed greens

$12.43THAI CHICKEN SALAD
Cabbage, green onion, shredded carrot, cilantro hot sauce,
and peanut dressing

ITALIAN CHICKEN
Chicken breast, pesto, mozzarella, bacon, and baby spinach

$11.96

*STEAK & CHEESE
Sliced NY strip steak, sautéed onions, peppers,
mushrooms, three cheeses, and cajun aioli

$13.47

$12.43CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, and
ranch dressing

$10.35BLT
Double bacon, spring mix, tomato, and mayo

Falafels

Breakfast Sides

Sizzlers

LUNCH

Coffee & Tea Station 
$3.07Coffee or Tea

$3.12Hot Chocolate or Chocolate Milk

$1.56

WAFFLE HEAVEN
Fresh fruit & berries, glazed walnut, vanilla ice cream, 
drizzle berry compote & whipped cream

HAWAIIAN WAFFLE
Bananas, strawberries, pineapple, topped with whipped cream, 
and mango purée

NUTELLA WAFFLE
Strawberries, bananas, topped with shaved chocolate, and Nutella

BELGIAN WAFFLE

$3.12Add ice cream, strawberries, and chocolate ganache

$3.12Add strawberries, fruit compote, and whipped cream

WAFFLE COMBO
Belgian waffle, two eggs, ham, bacon, or sausage

$15.55*SIZZLIN' NY STRIP
Eggs scrambled with steak, broccoli, onions, peppers, and American 
cheese, topped with Cajun aioli, served on a bed of home fries

$14.51*VEGETABLE DREAM
Eggs scrambled with mushrooms, caramelized onions, roasted red peppers,
spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, cheddar, and goat cheese, 
served on a bed of home fries

$13.47*SMOKIN' HASH
Eggs scrambled with bacon, onions, and peppers, topped with 
corned beef hash, served on a bed of home fries

Topping per pancake

$8.27OATMEAL COOKED W/ MILK

$10.35OATMEAL DELUXE

$6.76OATMEAL COOKED W/ WATER

Served with brown sugar

Made-To-Order Oatmeal

$1.56Fresh fruit, berries, and granola

$3.07Herbal Tea

$3.64Juice
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Tomato

$2.60Milk

*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. 

$4.16Add bananas, candied walnuts, and caramel

$4.16 Add fresh fruit, berries, and whipped cream

English Muffin $2.60

Add Sautéed Vegetables $4.11

Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham $3.90

Add Home Fries $3.90

Substitute Egg Whites $2.08

Home Fries $4.94

 Bagel $2.60

Add cream cheese $4.68

Side of Two Eggs $5.72

Side of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage $5.72

Bowl of Fruit $7.80

Side of Hash $8.84

Side of Clam Hash $9.88

$11.96VEGGIE FALAFEL
Chickpea fritters, tomato, mixed greens, onions, raita, feta,
and cilantro chutney served on open-faced pita

$12.43OLD CITY FALAFEL WRAP
Chickpea fritters, tzatziki sauce, french fries, greens, tomatoes, feta, 
and cilantro chutney

$12.50CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
Marinated chicken, tomato, mixed greens, onions, raita, feta, 
and cilantro chutney served on open-faced pita



Café
Café

CaféCafé

$13.47

$14.51

$14.51

*CLAM HASH
Turtle Cafe's one-of-a-kind clam hash topped with two eggs, your 
way & choice of toast

*TURTLE SIZZLER
Eggs scrambled with sausage, ham, chorizo, onions, mushrooms, peppers 
and cheddar cheese, topped with Cajun aioli, and scallions, served on a 
bed of home fries

$18.67

$14.51

$13.47

LOBSTER CRÉPE
Lobster, spinach and goat cheese, topped with lemon cream sauce

BOMBAY CRÉPE
Chicken, chorizo, mushrooms, onions, spinach and cheese, topped with 
spicy cilantro cream sauce, served with a side of greens

NUTELLA CRÉPE
Fresh strawberries, caramelized apples, bananas, topped with whipped 
cream, shaved chocolate, and chocolate ganache 

$14.51*SALMON MESS
Eggs scrambled with spinach, broccoli and goat cheese, topped with 
smoked salmon and green onions, served on a bed of home fries

NEW YORK LOX BAGEL
Toasted bagel topped with cream cheese, smoked salmon,
tomatoes, onions, and capers

$14.51

$14.51

*WOODIE OMELET
Omelet stuffed with corned beef hash, cheddar cheese, topped with 
Cajun aioli, served with home fries and your choice of toast                   

$14.04

$13.00

$2.08

$2.08

*SMOKED SALMON FRITTATA
Smoked salmon, spinach, tomato, goat cheese, scallions, and fresh herbs

*HASH & EGG
Famous corned beef hash topped with two eggs your way, 
and choice of toast

$13.47BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ chicken, bacon, scallions, peppers, caramelized 
onions, and cheddar cheese

$13.47BUFFALO CHICKEN
Buffalo chicken, green onions, green peppers, bacon, cheddar 
and gorgonzola cheese, and side of ranch dressing

$13.47SUNRISE
Baked apple, ham, onions, peppers, spinach, cheddar, and goat cheeses

$12.43POBLANO
Chorizo, queso fresco, poblano peppers, and mushrooms

$12.43FLAMETHROWER
Habañero pepper chicken, jalapeños, peppers, scallions, mushrooms, 
caramelized onions, and cheddar cheese

$15.55STEAK & CHEESE
Sliced NY strip steak, roasted red peppers, caramelized onions, 
and three cheeses

$12.43VEGGIE
Caramelized onions, roasted red peppers, mushrooms, spinach, 
cheddar, and feta cheeses

All Omelets served with your choice of toast and home fries (substitute fruit 2.00)

All Burgers served with a choice of fries, onion rings, or greens.

Up to four toppings

Each additional topping

Substitute egg whites

Sausage 
Turkey
Italian Sausage
Chorizo
Bacon 
Ham
Feta 

Toppings American 
Mozzarella 
Cheddar 
Asiago 
Goat Cheese
Tomato 
Broccoli 

Bell Pepper 
Roasted Red Pepper 
Caramelized Onion
Raw Onion 
Mushroom
Spinach 
Black Olives

Turtle Favorites

$15.55

$12.43

$14.51

*ZORBA
Scrambled eggs, caramelized onions, baby spinach and feta cheese, 
served with lemon herb cream sauce and a side of greens

VEGGIE
Scallions, mushrooms, spinach, broccoli, tomatoes and feta cheese, 
served with a lemon herb cream sauce and a side of greens

$13.47

$13.47

$14.51

WILD MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN
Lobster, spinach and goat cheese, topped with lemon cream sauce

DIPOLLO
Chicken, chorizo, mushrooms, onions, spinach and cheese, topped 
with spicy cilantro cream sauce, served with a side of greens

LOVERS
Fresh strawberries, caramelized apples, bananas, topped with 
whipped cream, shaved chocolate, and chocolate ganache 

$13.47TROPICAL
Pineapples, bananas, strawberries, and vanilla yogurt, topped with
mango puree and whipped cream

*SMOKED SALMON
Scrambled eggs, smoked salmon, caramelized onions, baby spinach, and 
goat cheese, served with lemon herb cream sauce and a side of greens

Crépes

$13.47

$13.47

$13.47

*EGG WHITE
Scrambled egg whites, spinach, tomato, roasted red peppers, 
caramelized onions, black olives, hummus, and feta

*OFF THE HOOK
Scrambled eggs, smoked salmon, onions, capers, fresh
tomatoes, and goat cheese

$13.47

$13.47

$13.47

*WESTERN
Scrambled eggs, chorizo, ham, onions, peppers, and cheddar cheese

*GREEK SPECIAL
Scrambled eggs, spinach, pesto, black olives, tomato, and feta

*ITALIAN
Scrambled eggs, peppers, onions, Italian sausage, and mozzarella

$13.47*TEX MEX
Scrambled eggs, chorizo, onions, green peppers, and cheddar cheese, 
topped with Cajun aioli

*HASH WRAP
Scrambled eggs, corned beef hash, onions, peppers, mushrooms,
and Amencan cheese

Breakfast Wraps

$14.04CLASSIC BACON CHEESE  
Bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
ketchup, and mayo

$14.04NEW YORK CAESAR 
Gorgonzola cheese, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, 
and sautéed spinach

$14.51PATTY MELT 
Served on rye bread with cheddar cheese, sautéed mushrooms, 
caramelized onions, tomatoes,and cajun aioli

$14.04ORTEGA 
Sunny side egg, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese, 
and Ortega peppers

$13.47CLASSIC CHEESE 
Choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, and onion

*Burgers
All Quesadillas served with salsa or sour cream.

Quesadillas

$11.96CHICKEN
Chicken, fresh mozzarella, tomato, and pesto

$11.96SALMON
Smoked salmon, baby spinach, onions, capers, and cream cheese

$13.47VEGGIE
Sautéed onions, peppers, baby spinach, black olives, tomatoes, 
mushroom, and fresh mozzarella

$10.92PRESSED TURTLE
Baby spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, artichokes, pesto, and goat cheese

$12.43TURKEY
Sautéed spinach, smoked bacon, mozzarella cheese, and pesto aioli

$10.35GRILLED CHEESE 
Mozzarella, American, cheddar, and tomato

All Paninis served with colesaw.

Paninis

Lunch Sides

$10.92BABY SPINACH & ARUGULA
Served with goat cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, walnuts, and oranges 
with raspberry vinaigrette

$11.39CHICKEN CAESAR
Spring mix, grilled chicken, croûtons, cheese, 
and creamy Caesar dressing

$13.00*COBB
Spring mix, chicken, crisp bacon, tomato, and feta topped with an egg

$10.35SPRING STRAWBERRY
Spring mix, baby spinach, fresh strawberries, sun-dried cranberries, 
walnuts, goat cheese with honey dijon vinaigrette

Salads

$11.39VEGHEAD
Pesto, baby spinach, roasted red pepper, artichoke, black olive 
caramelized onion, mozzarella, and goat cheese

$11.39CILANTRO CHICKEN
Chicken, cilantro chutney, bacon, tomato, onion, roasted red pepper, 
gorgonzola, and mozzarella cheese

$11.39CLASSIC 
Chicken, bacon, caramelized onions, mushrooms, pesto, mozzarella, 
and Asiago cheese

Pita Pizzas

*Build Your Own Omelet (3 eggs)

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

$4.75

Vegetable Medley$4.11

French Fries

*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. 
*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked 

meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. 

$4.50Onion Rings

French Fries

Vegetable medley

Breakfast & Lunch
Turtle Café

Breakfast & Lunch

Turtle Café
breakfast & lunch

Café


